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WELLINGTON

PREPARATORY SCHOOL




2016-2017
Academic Calendar   
	Wednesday, August 10
	Meet the Teacher – starts at 6:30 p.m.

	Monday, August 15
	First Day of School - Trimester I begins

	Monday, September 5
	Labor Day – NO SCHOOL

	Monday–Friday, September 26 –30
	Standardized Testing

	Monday, October 3
	Fall Holiday – NO SCHOOL

	Wednesday, October 12
	Fall Holiday – NO SCHOOL

	Monday, November 7
	End of Trimester I 

	Friday, November 11
	Veteran’s Day – NO SCHOOL 

	Monday, November 14
	Trimester I – Report Card Distribution

	Wednesday – Friday, November 23 -25 
	Thanksgiving Holiday – NO SCHOOL

	Thursday, December 8
	Winter Holiday Performance

	Friday, December 23, 2016 – 
Friday, January 6, 2017
	Winter Break – 
NO SCHOOL

	Monday, January 9, 2017
	Teacher Work Day – NO SCHOOL

	Monday, January 16
	M.L. King’s Birthday – NO SCHOOL

	Friday, February 17
	End of Trimester II

	Monday, February 20
	Teacher Work Day – NO SCHOOL

	Friday, February 24
	Report Card Distribution

	Monday – Friday, March 20 – 24
	Spring Break – NO SCHOOL

	Friday, April 14
	Spring Holiday – NO SCHOOL

	Monday – Friday, May 8 –12
	Standardized Testing

	Monday, May 29
	Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL

	Friday, June 2
	Last Day of School - Trimester III Ends

Report Card Distribution
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